

## SHREE DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

A UNIT OF SHREE DEVI EDUCATION TRUST(R)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka)



## **Criterion 5 – Student Support and Progression**

## **Key Indicator – 5.1 Student Support**

- 5.1.2 Following capacity development and skills enhancement activities are organized for improving students' capacity
- 1. Soft Skills
- 2. Language & Communication
- 3. Life Skills
- 4. Awareness of Trends in Technology

AIRPORT ROAD, KENJAR, MANGALORE, KARNATAKA-574142 Ph: +91 (824) 2254104

Email: sdit\_kenjar@rediffmail.com Website: www.sdit.ac.in



## SHREE DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

A UNIT OF SHREE DEVI EDUCATION TRUST(R)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka)

- 5.1.2 Following capacity development and skills enhancement activities are organized for improving students' capacity (10)
- 1.Soft Skills
- 2. Language & Communication
- 3. Life Skills

Sl.No	Academic Year	View Documents
1.	2022-23	<u>VIEW</u>
2.	2021-22	VIEW
3.	2020-21	VIEW
4.	2019-20	VIEW
5.	2018-19	VIEW

AIRPORT ROAD, KENJAR, MANGALORE, KARNATAKA-574142

Ph: +91 (824) 2254104

Email: sdit\_kenjar@rediffmail.com Website: www.sdit.ac.in